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HC T
Double cylinder rod bottle 
jack 4000 and 12 000 kg

Model HC40T HC120T
Load capacity kg 4000 12000
Dimensions (L x W x H) mm 128 x 124 x 265 186 x 175 x 230
Minimum height mm 265 240
Elevation 1 cylinder mm 175 110
Elevation 2 cylinders mm 170 160
Adjustable height mm 35 80
Net weight kg 7,1 14,9
Gross weight kg 7,5 15,2

26
5

24
0

17
0

16
0

17
5

11
0

35

80

m
m

m
m

HC120T

HC40T

Heat-treated cylinder 
rod and screws

Welded base 
(not screwed) to prevent 

any risk of leakage

Extension screw 
comes standard 

on model HC120T

FEATURES
• Heat-treated cylinder rod and screws
• Built-in overload valve
• �Welded base (not screwed)

to prevent the risk of leakage
• Wide base increases stability and user safety
• �Extension screw and carrying handle

come standard on model HC120T
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